
i 

 

 

No.7-8          July-August    2022 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Current Awareness Bulletin 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 
   

 

 
 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 
 

Centre for Women’s Development Studies 
(An autonomous research institute supported by  

the Indian Council of Social Science Research) 
25, Bhai Vir Singh Marg (Gole Market), New Delhi-110001, India. 

Ph.: 011-9555231324; 9555231354.        Fax: 91-23346044 

E-mail: library@cwds.ac.in    |   URL: http://www.cwds.ac.in/library/    

 



ii 

 

CONTENTS 

 
Section 1: Journals/ Periodicals/ Newsletters Articles  

 

Abortion ......................................................................... 001-003 

Adoption ......................................................................... 004 

 

Child Abuse .................................................................... 005-006 

Child Labour ................................................................... 007-008 

Children .......................................................................... 009-016 

 

Demography ................................................................... 017-025 

 

Education ........................................................................ 026 

Employment ................................................................... 027-028 

 

Family Planning .............................................................. 029 

Feminism ........................................................................ 030-034 

 

Girl Child ........................................................................ 035-039 

 

Laws ............................................................................... 040-046 

 

Masculinity ..................................................................... 047 

Media.............................................................................. 048 

Migration ........................................................................ 049-051 

 

Personalia ....................................................................... 052-063 

Programmes and Policies ................................................ 064 

 

Reproductive Technologies ............................................. 065 

 

Sexuality ......................................................................... 066-082 

 

Women-Agriculture ........................................................ 083 

-Crimes .................................................................. 084 

-Disabilities ............................................................ 085 

-Education .............................................................. 086-088 

-Employment ......................................................... 089-115 

-Empowerment ...................................................... 116-123 



iii 

 

-Entrepreneurs........................................................ 124-125 

-Fisheries ............................................................... 126 

-Health ................................................................... 127-134 

-History .................................................................. 135-136 

-Laws ..................................................................... 137-176 

-Literature .............................................................. 177-179 

-Marriage ............................................................... 180-181 

-Media ................................................................... 182-185 

-Migration .............................................................. 186-190 

-Movements ........................................................... 191 

-Muslims ................................................................ 192-193 

-Peace .................................................................... 194 

-Politics .................................................................. 195-201 

-Programmes and Policies ...................................... 202 

-Religion ................................................................ 203 

-Rural ..................................................................... 204-205 

-Sports ................................................................... 206-208 

-Statistics ............................................................... 209 

-Status .................................................................... 210-216 

-Transport .............................................................. 217 

-Violence Against .................................................. 218-221 

-Domestic Violence ..................................... 222 

-Rape ........................................................... 223 

-Sex Workers ............................................... 224 

-Sexual Harassment ..................................... 225 

-Witch Hunting ............................................ 226 

Women’s Rights ............................................................. 227-229 

Women’s Studies ............................................................ 230 

 
Section 2: Books/ Mimeo Papers/ Conferences/ Seminars/ Workshops Reports  

 

Ageing ............................................................................ 001 

Agriculture...................................................................... 002 

 

Education ........................................................................ 003-004 

 

Feminism ........................................................................ 005-006 

Fiction ............................................................................ 007-008 

 

Laws ............................................................................... 009 



iv 

 

 

Men-Biographies ............................................................ 010 

Migration ........................................................................ 011 

 

Poverty ........................................................................... 012 

 

Rural Development ......................................................... 013 

 

Scheduled Castes ............................................................ 014-015 

Sexuality ......................................................................... 016 

Social Movements .......................................................... 017 

Social Structure............................................................... 018 

 

Tribes and Tribals ........................................................... 019 

 

Voluntary Organisations ................................................. 020 

 

Women-Arts ................................................................... 021 

-Biographies ........................................................... 022-023 

-Development ........................................................ 024 

-Education .............................................................. 025 

-Employment ......................................................... 026-027 

-Globalisation ........................................................ 028 

-History .................................................................. 029 

-Laws ..................................................................... 030-031 

-Literature .............................................................. 032 

-Migration .............................................................. 033 

-Politics .................................................................. 034 

-Refugees ............................................................... 035 

-Scheduled Castes .................................................. 036-037 

-Status .................................................................... 038-041 

Women’s Studies ............................................................ 042 

 

Youth .............................................................................. 043 

 

Annual Reports ............................................................... 044-045 

  



v 

 

List of Journals/ Newspapers 

Are Indexed in this Issue 
 

AJWS: Asian Journal of Women's Studies 

(Seoul, South Korea) 

 

Amar Ujala 

(New Delhi) 

 

Anvesak 

(Ahmedabad) 

 

Asian Age 
(New Delhi) 

 

Dainik Bhaskar 

(New Delhi) 

 

Deccan Herald 

(Bangalore) 

 

Economic and Political Weekly 

(Mumbai) 

 
Frontier 

(Kolkata) 

 

Hans 

(New Delhi) 

 

Hindu 

(New Delhi) 

 

Hindustan 

(New Delhi) 

 
Hindustan Times 

(New Delhi) 

 

Indian Express 

(New Delhi) 

 

Indian Historical Review 

(New Delhi) 

 

Indian Journal of Gender Studies 

(New Delhi) 
 

Indian Journal of Human Development 

(New Delhi) 

 

Journal of Social and Economic Development 

(Bangalore) 

 

Journal of the History of Sexuality 

(Austin, Texas) 

 

Legal News and Views 

(New Delhi) 

 

Mahila Vidhi Bharati 

(New Delhi) 

 

 

Seminar 

(New Delhi) 
 

Signs: Journal of Women in Culture and Society 

(Chicago, U.S.A.) 

 

Social Change 

(New Delhi) 

 

Telegraph 

(Kolkata) 

 

Times of India 
(New Delhi) 

 

University News 

(New Delhi) 

 

The Voice of the Working Woman 

(New Delhi) 

  



6 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 
 

 

 
 

 

 
 

 

 

 
 

 

 
 

Section – 1 
  



7 

 

 

Abortion 
 
001 

America: abortion karane wali mahilaon ko saja dilane ki muhim tej; kai church sakriye. 

 Dainik Bhaskar.  4 July, 2022. p.8. 

 
002 

Dhawan, Himanshi 

How botched abortions are taking a deadly toll in India. 
Times of India.  7 July, 2022. p.16. 

 

003 

Varshney, Ashutosh 
Streeyon ke liye garbhpaat ka adhikar mayne rakhta hai. 

Dainik Bhaskar.  30 June, 2022. p.8. 

 

Adoption 

 

004 

Pandit, Ambika 

No of girls adopted in India outstrips boys. 
Times of India.  17 July; 2022. p.1. 

 

Child Abuse 

 
005 

Friedrichs, Jan-Henrik 

Transnational networks of child sexual abuse and consumerism: Edward Brongersma and the 

Pedophilia Debate of the 1970s and 1980s. 
Journal of the History of Sexuality.  31(2); May 2022. p.169-191. 

 

006 
Raju, S 

2 dalit girls forced to take off uniforms in UP school. 

Hindustan Times.  18 July; 2022. p.6. 
 

Child Labour 

 

007 

Abhay 
Over three-fold rise in number of child labourers rescued this year. 

Times of India.  4 July; 2022. p.4. 

 
008 

Agarwal, Priyangi 

Rescue act brings fresh hope to 62 kids working as bonded labourers. 

Times of India.  15 June; 2022. p.13. 
 

 



8 

 

Children 
 

009 
Agarwal, Priyangi 

Child rights body helps bring over 1,600 back to classrooms. 

Times of India.  4 July; 2022. p.4. 

 
010 

Das, Mohua 

Stuck in shelters, spurned by kin: what trafficking survivors face after rescue. 
Times of India.  1 August, 2022. p.14. 

 

011 

Ghosh, Somrita 
Savings kids: Safdarjung hosp makes pitch to WHO for immediate Kangaroo Mother Care. 

Times of India.  18 July, 2022. p.4. 

 
012 

Gogoi, Gaurav 

Malnutrition in India is a worry in a modern scenario. 
Hindu.  15 June; 2022. p.6. 

 

013 

Mishra, Sunil Kumar and Dutta, Swati 
Single versus multiple deprivations among children in India. 

Indian Journal of Human Development.  16(1); April 2022. p.97-118. 

 
014 

Pandit, Ambika 

Govt lays out road map for child protection, welfare. 
Times of India.  8 July; 2022. p.15. 

 

015 

Pandit, Ambika 
Not all kids may be in legal adoption system. 

Times of India.  17 July, 2022. p.20. 

 
016 

Rao, Veena S and Others 

Multisectoral nutrition interventions and their impact on the nutritional status of children: an open 

experiment in two remote blocks of Karnataka, India. 
Indian Journal of Human Development.  16(1); April 2022. p.7-33. 

 

Demography 

 
017 

Ahluwalia, Sanjeev 

Is growth in population a ticking bomb or blessing. 

Asian Age.  21 July, 2022. p.5. 
 



9 

 

018 

Deb Roy, Sumitra 
Mum's 2021 birth rate fell 24 percent against 2019. 

Times of India.  20 June; 2022. p.cv2. 

 

019 
Desai, Sonalde 

The missing women. 

Indian Express.  12 July; 2022. p.9. 
 

020 

Gupta, Surojit 
At 70.9 percent, Mizoram leads woman-man ratio in sr jobs. 

Times of India.  12 July; 2022. p.13. 

 

021 
Kanagara, Pavitra 

Five charts that summarise UN's population report. 

Hindustan Times.  12 July; 2022. p.2. 
 

022 

Muttreja, Poonam 
The full picture of India's population growth story. 

Hindustan Times.  16 July, 2022. p.14. 

 

023 
Nagarajan, Rema 

India's high on population but low on devpt indicators. 

Times of India.  13 July, 2022. p.cv2. 
 

024 

Nagarajan, Rema 

Multiple wives most common among tribals: NFHS data. 
Times of India.  28 July, 2022. p.cv2. 

 

025 
Vasudev, Charumitra and Ravinder Kaur 

Gender regimes, reproductive strategies and child sex preferences: a comparative study of villages 

in Jammu and Leh. 
AJWS: Asian Journal of Women’s Studies.  28(1); March 2022. p.111-130. 

 

Education 

 

026 
Pradhan, Dharmendra 

NEP will restructure the education sector. 

Hindustan Times.  29 June; 2022. p.12. 
 

 

 



10 

 

Employment 
 

027 
Jha, Abhishek 

Reading Covid's impact on India's labour market. 

Hindustan Times.  15 June, 2022. p.cv2. 

 
028 

Vipitha, V 

Marginalization of the non-malayali dalit plantation workers in Keralam: a case study. 
Journal of Social and Economic Development.  24(1); June 2022. p.85-107. 

 

Family Planning 

 

029 
Shajan Perappadan, Bindu 

Gov. worried about teen pregnancies. 

Hindu.  29 July, 2022. p.16. 
 

Feminism 

 

030 

Chaudhry, V. Varun 
On trans dissemblance: or, why trans studies needs black feminism. 

Signs: Journal of Women in Culture and Society.  45(3); Spring 2020. p.529-535. 

 
031 

Chemaly, Soraya; Kaplan, Carla and Mitra, Durba 

Ask a feminist: Soraya Chemaly discussion feminist rage with Carla Kaplan and Durba Mitra. 

Signs: Journal of Women in Culture and Society.  45(3); Spring 2020. p.759-774. 
 

032 

Guessous, Nadia 
Feminist blind spots and the affect of secularity; disorienting the discourse of the veil in 

contemporary Morocco. 

Signs: Journal of Women in Culture and Society.  45(3); Spring 2020. p.605-628. 
 

033 

Nash, Jennifer C 

Black feminine enigmas, or notes on the politics of black feminist theory. 
Signs: Journal of Women in Culture and Society.  45(3); Spring 2020. p.519-523. 

 

034 
Washick, Bonnie 

Complaint and the world-building politics of feminist moderation. 

Signs: Journal of Women in Culture and Society.  45(3); Spring 2020. p.555-580. 
 

 

 

 



11 

 

Girl Child 

 

035 
34 percent parents blame girls' ways, dress for sexual abuse: paper. 

 Deccan Herald.  13 July, 2022. p.5. 

 

036 
Bhandare, Namita 

Devise policies to help young girls dream big. 

Hindustan Times.  28 July, 2022. p.16. 
 

037 

God lene ke liye pehli pasand, beeti 3 saal mein 58 percent jyada betiyon ko mila parivar. 

 Dainik Bhaskar.  11 July, 2022. p.1. 
 

038 

Madhukalya, Amrita 
54 percent of girl child scheme funds spent on advocacy. 

Deccan Herald.  28 July, 2022. p.1. 

 
039 

Wojnar, Andrea 

India must harness the potential of young girls. 

Hindustan Times.  11 July; 2022. p.8. 
 

Laws 

 

040 
2007 Act aimed at ensuring aged parents' peace, not children's property right: HC. 

 Times of India.  3 August, 2022. p.4. 

 

041 
Delete illegitimate child from adoption law, says Parl panel. 

 Times of India.  8 August, 2022. p.12. 

 
042 

Hindu Adoptions and Maintenance Act does not envisage agreement to adopt 'Unborn Child': Punjab 

and Haryana High Court. 
 Legal News and Views.  36(8); August 2022. p.31-32. 

 

043 

Kasho, Bokali 
Minor custody with maternal grandparents not an illegal confinement, especially when husband 

remarried druing subsistence of first marriage. 

Legal News and Views.  36(7); July 2022. p.9. 
 

044 

Lakshman, Abhinav 

JJ Act amendment may backfire. 
Hindu.  26 June; 2022. p.7. 



12 

 

 

045 
Mahapatra, Dhananjay 

Illegitimate child of cohabiting couple to get assets share: SC. 

Times of India.  14 June; 2022. p.9. 

 
046 

Pandit, Ambika 

Allow LGBTQ to adopt kids, Parl panel suggests. 
Times of India.  9 August, 2022. p.16. 

 

Masculinity 

 

047 
Bhattacharyya, Anindya 

Voluntarily childless: an auto-ethnographic account of a man's struggles in India. 

Indian Journal of Gender Studies.  29(2); June 2022. p.236-247. 
 

Media 

 

048 

Wankhede, Harish S 
OTT platforms and the new dalit characters in Indian cinema. 

Economic and Political Weekly.  57(26-27); June 25 - July 2, 2022. p.48-54. 

 

Migration 

 

049 

Jha, Abhishek 

How did the pandemic affect migration in India?. 
Hindustan Times.  23 June; 2022. p.cv2. 

 

050 
PLFS: 88 percent of migrants moved within same state in 2020-21. 

 Times of India.  16 June; 2022. p.12. 

 
051 

Vivah ke karan pravasan. 

 Amar Ujala.  5 July, 2022. p.10. 

 

Personalia 

 

052 

Another glass ceiling is broken as Kalaiselvi becomes CSIR chief. 
 Times of India.  8 August, 2022. p.8. 

 

053 

Bartan dhone se adivasi hito ki ladai tak. 
 Amar Ujala.  30 June, 2022. p.12. 

 



13 

 

054 

Drishtibadhit hokar bhi bani doosron ke liye roshni. 
 Amar Ujala.  20 June, 2022. p.10. 

 

055 

Lotika Sarkar (1923-2013). 
 Indian Journal of Gender Studies.  29(2); June 2022. p.167. 

 

056 
Maqbool, Raihana 

The iron lady of Kashmir. 

Frontier.  55(4); July 24-30, 2022. p.12-13. 
 

057 

Muralidhar, S 

The legacy of the life and work of Lotika Sarkar. 
Indian Journal of Gender Studies.  29(2); June 2022. p.168-198. 

 

058 
Roy, Sandip 

Murmu is much more than the 'First Santhal Woman President'. 

Times of India.  26 June; 2022. p.22. 
 

059 

Sharma, Swati 

I perform well under pressure. 
Asian Age.  15 June, 2022. p.10. 

 

060 
Singh, Chandrakant 

Kabhi tanj kasne valon ne apna numainda chun liya. 

Hindustan.  31 July, 2022. p.12. 

 
061 

Singh, Chandrakant 

Kamiyon ko maat dekar agey badhna hi jindagi. 
Hindustan.  24 July, 2022. p.10. 

 

062 
Tomar, Shruti 

How a tribal woman's battle for land left her battling for life. 

Hindustan Times.  6 July; 2022. p.2. 

 
063 

What was essentially a hobby before now presented these women a source of income. 

 Legal News and Views.  36(7); July 2022. p.42-48. 
 

 

 
 

 



14 

 

Programmes and Policies 

 

064 
Rao, Mohan 

Iron in the soul: two-child norm in population policies again. 

Indian Journal of Gender Studies.  29(2); June 2022. p.229-235. 

 

Reproductive Technologies 

 

065 

Agnihotri Gupta, Jyotsna and Bakker, Suzanne Merlijn 
Mothers for life? Exploring emotional vulnerability of Indian commercial surrogate mothers. 

AJWS: Asian Journal of Women’s Studies.  28(1); March 2022. p.65-84. 

 

Sexuality 

 
066 

Arti 

Meri samlingiyon! Tumari chuppi, mera yatnaghar hai. 
Hans.  36(12); July 2022. p.83-86. 

 

067 

Chettri, Shradha 
Queer collectives still some way off finding pride of place in DU. 

Times of India.  15 June; 2022. p.6. 

 
068 

Das, Mohua 

Uncovered: India's growing tribe of nudists who like to bare it all in public. 

Times of India.  17 July; 2022. p.19. 
 

069 

David, Mario D 
On dirty computers and dissemblance. 

Signs: Journal of Women in Culture and Society.  45(3); Spring 2020. p.541-546. 

 
070 

Ilany, Ofri 

Worms, ants, and Greek love: benedict friendlander's "Homosexual Instinct". 

Journal of the History of Sexuality.  31(2); May 2022. p.192-217. 
 

071 

Lejacq, Seth Stein 
"O my poor arse, my arse can best tell": surgeons, ordinary witnesses, and the sedomitical body in 

Georgian Britain. 

Journal of the History of Sexuality.  31(2); May 2022. p.137-168. 
 

 

 

 



15 

 

072 

Malik, Sukhmani 
A month of pinkwashing. 

Indian Express.  18 June; 2022. p.10. 

 

073 
Mazumdar, Jhinuk 

Transgender teen is chairperson for a day. 

Telegraph.  29 July, 2022. p.6,7. 
 

074 

Mehra, Chapal 
A community and a health issue of concern. 

Hindu.  8 July; 2022. p.10. 

 

075 
Menon, Jyothi 

LGBTQ+ policies are a start, India Inc must sensitise staff. 

Times of India.  22 June; 2022. p.11. 
 

076 

Reddy, D. Narayana 
Accept transgenders as equals and respect them. 

Asian Age.  12 July; 2022. p.13. 

 

077 
Rogers, Eric Wycoff 

The men behind the girl behind the man behind the gun: sex and motivation in the American 

morale campaigns of the First World War. 
Journal of the History of Sexuality.  31(2); May 2022. p.218-250. 

 

078 

Saxena, Tanisha 
Poignant portraits. 

Deccan Herald.  19 June; 2022. p.15. 

 
079 

Saxena, Tanisha 

Rewriting the queer narrative. 
Deccan Herald.  24 July, 2022. p.18. 

 

080 

Singh, Paras 
MCD earmarks 517 public toilets for transpeople after rule change. 

Hindustan Times.  6 August, 2022. p.4. 

 
081 

Tagore, Anita 

The third sex. 
Telegraph.  27 June; 2022. p.10. 

 



16 

 

082 

Vaishnavi, S V and Lavelle, Victoria 
For Delhi's queer people, metro not an easy ride. 

Hindu.  30 June, 2022. p.3. 

 

Women-Agriculture 

 
083 

Anil Kumar and Others 

Measuring participation and contribution of rural men and women in Indian agriculture. 
Economic and Political Weekly.  57(26-27); June 25 - July 2, 2022. p.20-24. 

 

Crimes 

 

084 
Sharma, Chhama 

Pati ke jeene ka adhikar. 

Amar Ujala.  18 June, 2022. p.10. 
 

Disabilities 

 

085 

Schalk, Sami 
Contextualizing black disability and the culture of dissemblance. 

Signs: Journal of Women in Culture and Society.  45(3); Spring 2020. p.535-540. 

 

Education 

 

086 

Babu, Ramesh 

Row after women told to take off innerwear at NEET centre. 
Hindustan Times.  19 July, 2022. p.10. 

 

087 
Chhapia, Hemali 

IIM Raipur followed gender-blind admission process. 

Times of India.  18 July, 2022. p.10. 

 
088 

In her/ his lap. 

 Times of India(Editorial).  23 July, 2022. p.20. 
 

Employment 
 

089 

4th State Conference of J and K State Anganwadi Union. 
 The Voice of the Working Woman.  42(8); August 2022. p.13. 

 

 



17 

 

090 

Anganwadi Adhikar Mahapadav on 26-29 July 2022 at Delhi. 
 The Voice of the Working Woman.  42(8); August 2022. p.16. 

 

091 

Around 20 percent Agniveers in navy  to be women: officials. 
 Hindustan Times.  6 July; 2022. p.8. 

 

092 
Boruah, Chayanika and Das, Debarshi 

Female labour force participation rates in Assam: trends, composition and determinants. 

Indian Journal of Human Development.  16(1); April 2022. p.139-157. 
 

093 

Das, Panchanan and Saha, Madhurima 

Occupation, earning, and gender: an analysis with the labour force survey in India. 
Economic and Political Weekly.  57(29); July 16, 2022. p.115-122. 

 

094 
Desai, Ketaki 

Working women penalised at marriage market: study. 

Times of India.  18 July, 2022. p.7. 
 

095 

Dugar Kundliya, Nidhi 

Bharat ki mahilaon per gharelu kaam ka bojh jyada hai. 
Dainik Bhaskar.  28 July, 2022. p.8. 

 

096 
Hewamanne, Sandya 

Surveillance by another name: the modern slavery act, global factory workers, and part-time sex 

work in Sri Lanka. 

Signs: Journal of Women in Culture and Society.  45(3); Spring 2022. p.653-677. 
 

097 

Jaida, Madan 
Sena mein military police tak simit rahengi mahila agniveer. 

Hindustan.  18 July, 2022. p.1. 

 
098 

Jha, Abhishek and Kishore, Roshan 

Why do women drop out of labour force in India?. 

Hindustan Times.  30 June; 2022. p.cv2. 
 

099 

Joshi, Bhanu 
Chintajanak: Uttarakhand ki mahilaein uchch pad pane mein sabse peeche. 

Hindustan.  14 June, 2022. p.10. 

 
 

 



18 

 

100 

Kaushal, Neeraj 
Shahida, Aura and stories of two markets. 

Times of India.  7 July, 2022. p.18. 

 

101 
Majumdar, Sharmila B; Majumder, Apurba J and Karmakar, Gouri S 

The sociological aspect of women library professionals in Assam: a study. 

University News.  60(31); August 1-7, 2022. p.8-13. 
 

102 

Maternity Act: more paternity leaves among suggestions to NCW.  
 Times of India.  20 June; 2022. p.12. 

 

103 

Naik, Mukta 
Testing the waters: young women's work and mobile aspirations in India's small cities. 

Social Change.  52(2); June 2022. p.257-275. 

 
104 

Panicker, Lalita 

Saluting out indefatigable warriors - ASHA workers. 
Hindustan Times.  10 July; 2022. p.10. 

 

105 

Ramakrishnan, Anupama 
Missing: women in the workforce. 

Deccan Herald.  31 July, 2022. p.1,4. 

 
106 

Roy, Sidhartha 

300 women being trained to drive Delhi Metro's e-autos. 

Times of India.  21 July, 2022. p.5. 
 

107 

Shampa Nandy, a woman uber taxi drivers. 
 The Voice of the Working Woman.  42(7); July 2022. p.20-21. 

 

108 
Shukla, Nidhi and Singh, Saumya 

Emerging concepts of gender equality and inclusion: integrate and apply now. 

Indian Journal of Gender Studies.  29(2); June 2022. p.222-228. 

 
109 

Sivaraman, R 

A small start that went on to change the lives of women. 
Hindu.  25 June; 2022. p.1. 

 

 
 

 



19 

 

110 

Srinivasan, Meera 
In search of livelihoods and loved ones. 

Hindu.  18 June; 2022. p.9. 

 

111 
Successful state wide strike of anganwadi workers and helpers in Chhattisgarh. 

 The Voice of the Working Woman.  42(7); July 2022. p.15-16. 

 
112 

Sukhtankar, Sandip; Kruks-Wisner, Bagrielle and Mangla, Akshay 

Women officers must be on front lines of policing. 
Hindustan Times.  2 August, 2022. p.10. 

 

113 

Tabak, Husrev; Erdogan, Seven and Dogan, Muharrem 
Fragmented local normative orders, unresolved localizations, and the contesting of gender equality 

norms in Turkey. 

AJWS: Asian Journal of Women’s Studies.  28(2); June 2022. p.143-166. 
 

114 

Viegas, Vanessa 
Road runner. 

Hindustan Times.  19 June; 2022. p.19. 

 

115 
Why India has more women pilots than US. 

 Times of India.  10 August, 2022. p.21. 

 

Empowerment 
 

116 

Basi, Soma 

Daughters of destiny. 
Hindu.  8 July; 2022. p.5. 

 

117 
Chandra, Manju 

Mahila sashaktikaran ke pariprekshya mein vartman mein manav adhikaron ki prasangikta. 

Mahila Vidhi Bharati.  28(111); April-June 2022. p.140-145. 

 
118 

Chettri, Shradha 

Empowering women with digital literacy skills. 
Times of India.  16 June; 2022. p.6. 

 

119 
Mukul, Neetu 

Workforce mein striyon ki sankhya badhaye bina sachcha vikas nahi. 

Dainik Bhaskar.  28 June, 2022. p.6. 



20 

 

 

120 
Ranjana Kumari 

Betiyon ki safalta ka baki hai safar. 

Hindustan.  9 August, 2022. p.15. 

 
121 

Singh, Karn Pratap 

52 women cops nabbed 100 criminals in one year. 
Hindustan Times.  11 July; 2022. p.5. 

 

122 
Singh, Shyoraj 

Kya yeh stree chetna ka yug hai?. 

Amar Ujala.  19 June, 2022. p.12. 

 
123 

Swaminathan, Padmini 

The elusiveness of gender equality/ gender justice. 
Economic and Political Weekly.  57(31); July 30, 2022. p.8. 

 

Entrepreneurs 

 

124 
Narayanan K, Anantha 

A doll called courage and other little big ideas. 

Times of India.  10 August, 2022. p.20. 
 

125 

Pushpender Kumar and Nandrajog, Divya 
Empowering women through entrepreneurship: the role of Pradhan Mantri Mudra Yojana. 

Anvesak.  51(1); January-June 2021. p.84-100. 

 

Fisheries 

 
126 

Ray, Sthitapragyan and Mukherjee, Sramana 

Technology, gender and fishing in an Odisha village. 
Indian Journal of Gender Studies.  29(2); June 2022. p.248-257. 

 

Health 

 

127 
Bhandare, Namita 

Menopause is real. We need to talk about it. 

Hindustan Times.  25 June; 2022. p.14. 
 

 

 

 



21 

 

128 

Iyer, Malathy 
70 percent of dists fail to meet UN maternal deaths goal: study. 

Times of India.  20 July, 2022. p.cv2. 

 

129 
Kushwaha, Subhash Chandra 

Ab bazar ke havale maa ka doodh. 

Amar Ujala.  8 July, 2022. p.12. 
 

130 

Pandit, Ambika 
Key project on maternal nutrition pilots in Guj. 

Times of India.  19 June; 2022. p.17. 

 

131 
Panicker, Lalita 

The link between women's health and clean energy. 

Hindustan Times.  7 August, 2022. p.16. 
 

132 

Ramesh, Sneha 
State's human milk bank sees steady increase in donors. 

Deccan Herald.  5 August, 2022. p.3. 

 

133 
Verma, Asmita and Paul, Sourabh B 

Women’s experience of post-natal care: a study from Uttarakhand, India. 

AJWS: Asian Journal of Women’s Studies.  28(1); March 2022. p.85-110. 
 

134 

Vir, Sheila C 

India needs to scale up direct nutrition interventions. 
Hindu.  5 July, 2022. p.6. 

 

History 

 
135 

Gandhi ki ammijan Abadi Bano Begum. 

 Amar Ujala.  20 July, 2022. p.12. 

 
136 

Vidyarthi, Sudhir 

Chaudah ki umar mein likhi kranti ki ibarat. 
Dainik Bhaskar.  15 July, 2022. p.10. 

 

 

 

 



22 

 

Laws 

 

137 
Abortion verdict in US a global worry. 

 Deccan Herald.  27 June, 2022. p.6. 

 

138 
Anand, Utkarsh 

SC: mother's right to select child's surname after husband's death. 

Hindustan Times.  29 July, 2022. p.13. 
 

139 

Aribam, Angellica 

Her body, her choice. 
Indian Express.  1 July; 2022. p.10. 

 

140 
Banka, Richa 

Go for adoption, not termination of pregnancy: HC. 

Hindustan Times.  16 July, 2022. p.5. 
 

141 

Beta nahin hone per patni ko jinda jalaya betiyon ki gavahi per pita ko umarqaid. 

 Amar Ujala.  26 July, 2022. p.9. 
 

142 

Bhatia, Gautam 
Extend the 24-week limit for abortion to all. 

Hindustan Times.  25 July, 2022. p.10. 

 
143 

Bloomberg 

Women’s rights have been eroded. 

Hindustan Times.  25 June; 2022. p.15. 
 

144 

Caste certificate cannot be denied to Scheduled Caste woman on ground that she married a man of 
another religion. 

Legal News and Views.  36(7); July 2022. p.10. 

 

145 
A cautions welcome to surrogacy rules (Editorial). 

 Deccan Herald.  27 June; 2022. p.6. 

 
146 

Couples opting for surrogacy to buy 3-year health insurance for surrogate mothers. 

 Legal News and Views.  36(8); August 2022. p.31. 
 

 

 



23 

 

147 

Court is not supposed to force parties to engage in mediation where marriage her irretrievably broken 
down. 

Legal News and Views.  36(8); August 2022. p.29-30. 

 

148 
Das, Usha 

Pre-arrest bail to man who had pronounced talaq three times. 

Times of India.  28 July, 2022. p.13. 
 

149 

Datta, Sudipta 
How will the Roe rollback impact women?. 

Hindu.  26 June, 2022. p.12. 

 

150 
Denial of abortion rights in US insult to all women. 

 Asian Age.  27 June; 2022. p.5. 

 
151 

Desai, Bharat H and Others 

On ensuring protection of women in the NRI marriages: some legal and institutional issues. 
Economic and Political Weekly.  57(29); July 16, 2022. p.22-27. 

 

152 

Ehrlich, J. Shoshanna 
America's body politics. 

Times of India.  27 June; 2022. p.14. 

 
153 

Gaur, Abhilash 

How India changed its mind on abortion before Roe v. Wade. 

Times of India.  29 June; 2022. p.cv2. 
 

154 

HC: minor rape survivor can end pregnancy after 26 weeks. 
 Times of India.  21 July, 2022. p.10. 

 

155 
HC: no rape charge for refusal to marry after consensual sex. 

 Times of India.  9 July; 2022. p.cv2. 

 

156 
Jha, Prashant 

The genesis and the impact of America's abortion ban verdict. 

Hindustan Times.  27 June; 2022. p.2. 
 

157 

Jha, Prashant 
Roe v Wade: US top court ends 50 yrs of federal abortion rights. 

Hindustan Times.  25 June, 2022. p.cv1,13. 



24 

 

 

158 
Kanjilal, Amartya 

Narrating legal reform: the open letter and the anti-rape movement in perspective. 

Indian Journal of Gender Studies.  29(2); June 2022. p.199-221. 

 
159 

Kiraye per kokh dene wali maa ka swasthya beema jaroori. 

 Hindustan.  24 June, 2022. p.1. 
 

160 

Maintenance has to be awarded from date of application not from the date of order. 
 Legal News and Views.  36(7); July 2022. p.10. 

 

161 

Mother being natural guardian of child has right to decide surname: SC. 
 Deccan Herald.  29 July, 2022. p.7. 

 

162 
Munjal, Diksha 

Indian laws on abortions. 

Hindu.  26 June, 2022. p.10. 
 

163 

Partition deed executed by mother on behalf of minor children acting as their guardian not valid: 

Kerala High Court. 
 Legal News and Views.  36(8); August 2022. p.33-34. 

 

164 
POSCO Act will be applicable to minor Muslim girl who has attained the age of puberty. 

 Legal News and Views.  36(8); August 2022. p.21. 

 

165 
Rajghatta, Chidanand 

SC kills abortion rights in US. 

Times of India.  25 June; 2022. p.19. 
 

166 

Right against sexual harassment at workplace. 
 Legal News and Views.  36(8); August 2022. p.5-6. 

 

167 

Sarin, Jitendra 
HC: no arrest during cooling period of 2 months after FIR under section 498a. 

Hindustan Times.  15 June; 2022. p.9. 

 
168 

Setya, Ashwini Kumar 

Sex determination: punish those who seek MTP. 
Times of India.  1 August, 2022. p.5. 

 



25 

 

169 

Shah, Payal 
Don't look at America. 

Indian Express.  28 June; 2022. p.11. 

 

170 
Singh Sawhney, Ria and Yadav, Sugandha 

A fuller right. 

Indian Express.  10 August, 2022. p.12. 
 

171 

Slam, Ziya Us 
The judicial validity of the Talaq-e-Hasan mode of divorce. 

Hindu.  22 June; 2022. p.8. 

 

172 
Surrogacy Regulation Act, 2021 does not contemplate retention of newly born child's custody of 

surrogate mother for breastfeeding: Gujarat High Court. 

 Legal News and Views.  36(8); August 2022. p.32-33. 
 

173 

Thomas, Abraham 
Apex court allows woman to terminate 24-week pregnancy. 

Hindustan Times.  22 July, 2022. p.9. 

 

174 
Understanding Article 21 through/ against sexual assault and rape. 

 Legal News and Views.  36(8); August 2022. p.6. 

 
175 

What does Indian law say on abortion?. 

 Legal News and Views.  36(8); August 2022. p.23-26. 

 
176 

A win for women on reproductive rights (Editorial). 

 Deccan Herald.  27 July, 2022. p.8. 
 

Literature 

 

177 

Beeston, Alix 
The Watch-Bitch now: reassessing the natural woman in Han Kang's The Vegetarian and Charlotte 

Wood's The Natural Way of Things. 

Signs: Journal of Women in Culture and Society.  45(3); Spring 2022. p.679-702. 
 

178 

Jalalian Daghigh, Ali; Jan, Jariah Mohd and Sheena Kuar 
Exercising agency: a bourdieusian account of Iranian feminist translators. 

AJWS: Asian Journal of Women’s Studies.  28(1); March 2022. p.44-64. 

 



26 

 

179 

Takrati hui auratein sahitya mein kahan hai?. 
 Amar Ujala.  30 June, 2022. p.12. 

 

Marriage 

 

180 
De, Shobhaa 

A case for sologamy: tying the knot with oneself has its perks. 

Times of India.  19 June; 2022. p.22. 
 

181 

Jose, Sunny and Khan, Imran 

The way to end child marriage. 
Hindu.  15 June; 2022. p.7. 

 

Media 

 
182 

Ali, Nassif Muhammed 

The lady and the gentleman: changing gender relations and anxieties in early Malayalam cartoons. 

Indian Historical Review.  49(1); June 2022. p.26-50. 
 

183 

Lee, Hyunsuk 
Themes of the "comfort women" and "we" in K. Min's Herstory. 

AJWS: Asian Journal of Women’s Studies.  28(1); March 2022. p.131-142. 

 
184 

Menon, Kesava 

Devi is mighty. 

Times of India.  28 July, 2022. p.14. 
 

185 

Palshikar, Manasee 
Gangubai Kathiawadi. 

The Voice of the Working Woman.  42(7); July 2022. p.17-19. 

 

Migration 

 
186 

Deshingkar, Priya and Tripathi, Jyoti 

Married women migrating from rural Uttar Pradesh and Bihar: juggling family duty and 
aspirations. 

Social Change.  52(2); June 2022. p.276-290. 

 
187 

Kannabiran, Kalpana and Tella, Ramya K 

Migration and intimate citizenship: the small voice of Ansari Begum. 

Social Change.  52(2); June 2022. p.291-307. 



27 

 

 

188 
Li, Hu; Dong, Chenyu and Wang, Xiaofeng 

Female migrants in China: second child fertility behavior and employment stability. 

AJWS: Asian Journal of Women’s Studies.  28(1); March 2022. p.2-23. 

 
189 

Tandos, Rosita; Zhu, Runping and Krever, Richard 

The protection and empowerment of Indonesian female migrant domestic workers: proposals from 
a multi-stage analysis. 

AJWS: Asian Journal of Women’s Studies.  28(2); June 2022. p.205-227. 

 
190 

Wanzo, Rebecca 

Migratory dissemblance. 

Signs: Journal of Women in Culture and Society.  45(3); Spring 2020. p.547-553. 
 

Movements 

 

191 
Panicker, Lalita 

On peace and security, the powerful voices of women. 

Hindustan Times.  24 July, 2022. p.10. 

 

Muslims 

 

192 

Husain, Fauzia 
Halal dating, purdah, and postfeminism: what the sexual projects of Pakistani women can tell us 

about agency. 

Signs: Journal of Women in Culture and Society.  45(3); Spring 2022. p.629-652. 

 
193 

Shabna, P and Kalpana, K 

Re-making the self: discourses of ideal Islamic womanhood in Kerala. 
AJWS: Asian Journal of Women’s Studies.  28(1); March 2022. p.24-43. 

 

Peace 

 

194 
Chishti, Maliha 

The pull to the liberal public: gender, orientalism, and the peace building in Afghanistan. 

Signs: Journal of Women in Culture and Society.  45(3); Spring 2020. p.581-603. 
 

Politics 

 

195 

Chaudhary, Neerja 
Agle Rashtrapati ka chehra. 

Amar Ujala.  23 June, 2022. p.8. 



28 

 

 

196 
Hussain, Sadia 

Performance of women in Parliament: a quantitative study of the questions asked by women 

Members of Lok Sabha (1999-2019). 

Economic and Political Weekly.  57(31); July 30, 2022. p.52-59. 
 

197 

Kim, Hyun Gyung 
Presidential hairstyles: the politics of women political leaders' appearance in the Korean media. 

AJWS: Asian Journal of Women’s Studies.  28(2); June 2022. p.186-204. 

 
198 

Nadda, J P 

A people's candidate. 

Times of India.  18 July, 2022. p.12. 
 

199 

The next President? (Editorial). 
 Times of India.  22 June; 2022. p.20. 

 

200 
Sharma, Monica 

Mahilaon ki ghatati siyasi bhagidari. 

Amar Ujala.  5 July, 2022. p.10. 

 
201 

Sinha, Rakesh 

A President for the Republic. 
Indian Express.  25 July, 2022. p.9. 

 

Programmes and Policies 

 

202 
Vaishnaw, Ashwini 

Women can finally bank on the system. 

Times of India.  1 August, 2022. p.16. 
 

Religion 

 

203 

Dasgupta, Swapan 
Her Kali? Our Kali? How perceptions of the goddess have changed. 

Times of India.  10 July; 2022. p.22. 

 

 

 

 

 



29 

 

Rural 
 

204 
Godbole, Girija 

Gendered impacts of increasing land sale in Western Maharashtra, India. 

Indian Journal of Gender Studies.  29(2); June 2022. p.273-285. 

 
205 

Karat, Brinda 

Recognising the compulsory woman worker. 
Hindu.  20 June; 2022. p.7. 

 

Sports 

 

206 
Adivi, Sashidhar 

What else do I need in life when I am living my dream?. 

Asian Age.  22 June, 2022. p.9,10. 
 

207 

Ensure women coaches travel with female athletes, SAI tells federations. 

 Hindustan Times.  16 June; 2022. p.1. 
 

208 

Krishnan, Vivek 
Mindset must change for women to take on men. 

Hindustan Times.  23 July, 2022. p.21. 

 

Statistics 

 
209 

Prajanan dar mein kami. 

 Amar Ujala.  13 July, 2022. p.8. 
 

Status 

 

210 

Bekiroglu, Seval; Attepe Ozden, Seda and Icagasioglu Coban, Arzu 
In the shadow of gender: wives of prisoners in Turkey. 

AJWS: Asian Journal of Women’s Studies.  28(2); June 2022. p.249-265. 

 
211 

Bhattacharya, Shrayana 

Women’s weak position in Indian economy is the real outrage. 
Times of India.  31 July, 2022. p.26. 

 

212 

Covid and Gender (Editorial). 
 Times of India.  16 July, 2022. p.20. 

 



30 

 

213 

Mukherjee, Aditya 
For women now, marriage is not the ultimate thing. 

Deccan Herald.  21 June; 2022. p.6. 

 

214 
Pal Kuar, Atinder 

Migration a road to empowerment? Agency, resources, and the left behind women in Punjab, 

India. 
AJWS: Asian Journal of Women’s Studies.  28(2); June 2022. p.167-185. 

 

215 
Srivastava, Sanjay 

Gender of institutions. 

Indian Express.  21 July, 2022. p.10. 

 
216 

Suman 

Rashtra nirman mein mahilaon ki bhoomika. 
Mahila Vidhi Bharati.  28(111); April-June 2022. p.156-159. 

 

Transport 
 

217 
Panicker, Lalita 

Mobility as a key driver of greater women's freedom. 

Hindustan Times.  26 June; 2022. p.10. 
 

Violence Against 
 

218 

Intervention in case of sexual assault of woman workers by CITU Rohtak in Haryana. 
 The Voice of the Working Woman.  42(7); July 2022. p.14. 

 

219 
Tewari, Samridhi 

Free bus travel for women comes at a price. 

Hindu.  18 July, 2022. p.2. 
 

220 

Tewari, Samridhi 

Sashakti: Delhi police's self-defence training helping women fight back. 
Hindu.  10 July; 2022. p.2. 

 

221 
Williamson, Terrion L 

Selling your own body: contextualizing racialized gender violence and illicit sexual practice. 

Signs: Journal of Women in Culture and Society.  45(3); Spring 2020. p.524-528. 

 
 



31 

 

 

Domestic Violence 

 
222 

Mukhopadhyay, Simantini and Chanda, Trisha 

Abused but "not insulted": understanding intersectionality in symbolic violence in India. 

Indian Journal of Human Development.  16(1); April 2022. p.119-138. 
 

Rape 

 

223 
Roach, Shoniqua 

(Re)turning to rape and the inner lives of black women: a black feminist forum on the culture of 

dissemblance. 

Signs: Journal of Women in Culture and Society.  45(3); Spring 2020. p.515-519. 
 

Sex Workers 

 

224 
Swathisha, P and Deb, Sibnath 

Challenges faced by female commercial sex workers in Puducherry, India: a qualitative inquiry. 

Indian Journal of Gender Studies.  29(2); June 2022. p.258-272. 

 

Sexual Harassment 
 

225 

Adivi, Sashidhar 
Sex and the sport. 

Asian Age.  26 June; 2022. p.9,11. 

 

Witch Hunting 

 
226 

Raj, Aditya and Alam, Shamsher 

Witch-hunting in India. 

Seminar.  No.755; July 2022. p.50-54. 
 

Women’s Rights 

 

227 
Diwakar, Jyoti 

Women rights in India: a myth or reality. 

Mahila Vidhi Bharati.  28(111); April-June 2022. p.182-186. 

 
228 

Sutton, Barbara and Vacarezza, Nayla Luz 

Abortion rights in images: visual interventions by activist organizations in Argentina. 
Signs: Journal of Women in Culture and Society.  45(3); Spring 2022. p.731-757. 

 



32 

 

 

229 
Thomsen, Carly and Morrison, Grace Tacherra 

Abortion as gender transgression: reproductive justice, queer theory, and anti-crisis pregnancy 

center activism. 

Signs: Journal of Women in Culture and Society.  45(3); Spring 2022. p.703-730. 
 

Women’s Studies 

 

230 
Anand, Arpita 

Womens studies degrees as "political": some reflections from the Indian context. 

AJWS: Asian Journal of Women’s Studies.  28(2); June 2022. p.228-248. 

 

 
 

  



33 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 
 

 

 
 

 

 
 

 

 

 
 

 

 
 

Section – 2 

  



34 

 

 

Ageing 
 
001 

Elderly care in India: societal and state responses/ed. by S. Irudaya Rajan and Gayathri Balagopal.- 

Singapore: Springer,2021. 

xix, 267p. 
305.26 ELD                                          16445 

 

Agriculture 

 
002 

Council for Social Development 

Land and labour in Indian agriculture: discourses on growth and equity (vol.2)/ed. by Prashant K. 

Trivedi.- New Delhi: Sage,2021. 
l, 347p.-(Social Change in Contemporary India /ed. by Manoranjan Mohanty) 

338.1 COU.L                                         16441 

 

Education 

 

003 

Sharma, Gunjan 

Schooling and aspirations in the urban margins: ethnography of education in the Indian context.- 
London: Routledge,2022. 

ix, 145p. 

371 SHA.S                                           16470 
 

004 

Social inclusion and eduation in India: scheduled tribes, denotified tribes and nomadic tribes/ed. by 

Ghanshyam Shah and Joseph Bara.- London: Routledge, 2021. 
xviii, 202p. 

379.2 SOC                                           16471 

 

Feminism 

 

005 

Barlow, Tani E 

The question of women in Chinese feminism.- Durham: Duke University Press, 2004. 
viii, 482p. 

305.422(51) BAR.Q                                   16519 

 
006 

Eisenstein, Zillah 

Abolitionist socialist feminism: radicalizing the next revolution.- Delhi:  Aakar,2020. 
160p. 

305.422 EIS.A                                       16516 

 

 
 

 



35 

 

Fiction 

 

007 
Goyal, Shashi 

Neh bandh ki dehri: katha sangrah.- Allahabad: Archana,2015. 

112p. 

823 H GOY.N                                         16517 
 

008 

Molishree 
Aritrika.- New Delhi: Maarigold,2018. 

310p. 

823 MOL.A                                           16507 

 

Laws 

 

009 

Kannabiran, Kalpana 
Law, justice and human rights in India: short reflections.- Hyderabad: Orient BlackSwan,2021. 

xxvi, 387p. 

342 KAN.L                                           16428 

 

Men-Biographies 

 

010 

Sen, Amartya 
Home in the world: a memoir.- New Delhi: Penguin,2021. 

xv, 464p. 

920.71 SEN.H                                        16453 

 

Migration 

 

011 

Home, belonging and memory in migration: leaving and living/ed. by Sadan and Pushpendra.- 
London: Routledge,2022. 

xv, 296p.-(Migration in South Asia) 

331.544 HOM                                         16472 

 

Poverty 

 

012 

Roychowchury, Supriya 
City of shadows: slums and informal work in Bangalore.- Cambridge:  Cambridge University 

Press,2021. 

x, 231p. 

339.46(5487) ROY.C                                  16451 
 

 

 



36 

 

Rural Development 
 

013 
Grameen parivesh ka badalta jeevan: samajik, arthik evam rajnitik pariprekshya/ed. by Surinder S. 

Jodhka and Kamal Nayan Chaubey.- New Delhi:  Vani,2019. 

383p.-(Bhartiya Gram; 3) 

307.72 H GRA                                        16463 
 

Scheduled Castes 

 

014 
Dalit panther/ed. by Sharankumar Limbale; tr. by Sanjay Navle.- New Delhi:  Vani,2019. 

240p. 

305.56 H DAL                                        16462 

 
015 

Gauthaman, Raj 

Dark interiors: essays on caste and dalit culture/tr. by S. Theodore Baskaran.- New Delhi: 
Sage,2021. 

xxx, 192p. 

305.56(5482) GAU.E                                  16449 

 

Sexuality 

 

016 

Sexuality, abjection and queer existence in contemporary India/ed. by Pushpesh Kumar.- London: 
Routledge,2022. 

xv, 256p. 

306.7 SEX                                           16468 

 

Social Movements 

 

017 

Ahmed, Nehal 
Nothing will be forgotten: from Jamia to Shaheen Bagh.- New Delhi: Left Word,2022. 

137p. 

303.484(5456) AHM.N                                 16514 

 

Social Structure 

 

018 

Marginalities in India: themes and perspectives/ed. by Asmita Bhattacharyya and Sudeep Basu.- 
Singapore: Springer,2021. 

xv, 297p. 

305.5 MAR                                           16444 

 

 

 

 



37 

 

Tribes and Tribals 

 

019 
Tiwari, Kanak 

Adivasi upeksha ki antarkatha: British hukumat se ekkiswin sadi tak.- New Delhi: Sasta Sahitya 

Mandal,2021. 

537p. 
307.7(543) H TIW.A                                  16464 

 

Voluntary Organisations 

 
020 

Institute of Public Enterprise 

Creating, building and sustaining an institution: a momentous journey of Institute of Public 

Enterprise.- New Delhi: Academic Foundation,2022. 
189p. 

361.763 INS.M                                       16509 

 

Women-Arts 

 

021 

Banerjee, Trina Nileena 

Performing silence: women in the group theatre  movement in Bengal.- New Delhi: Oxford 
University Press,2021. 

xvi, 354p. 

792(5414) BAN.P                                     16431 
 

Women-Biographies 

 

022 

Naval, Deepti 
A country called childhood: a memoir.- New Delhi: Aleph,2022. 

xiv, 279p. 

920.72 NAV.C                                        16510 
 

023 

Qureshi, Reshma 

Beging Reshma: the extraordinary story of an acid-attack survivor who took the world by storm/by 
Reshma Qureshi with Tania Singh.- New Delhi: Macmillan, 2019. 

xiv, 258p. 

920.72 QUR.B                                        16424 
 

Women-Development 
 

024 

Council for Social Development 
Women in social change: visions, struggles and persisting concerns (vol.6) /ed. by Ghazala Jamil.- 

New Delhi: Sage,2021. 

 



38 

 

xliv, 276p.-(Social Change in Contemporary India /ed. by Manoranjan Mohanty) 

305.425 COU.W                                       16440 
 

Women-Education 

 

025 

Tabassum, Shahla 
Muslim wom-men in higher education in India: a study of minority within minority.- New Delhi: 

Research India Press,2019. 

xxi, 182p. 
378(5456) TAB.M                                     16430 

 

Women-Employment 
 

026 
Kapoor, Rahul 

Women and work: the sky is full of sexism.- New Delhi: Manak,2021. 

xv, 192p. 
331.4(5456) KAP.W                                   16435 

 

027 

Neethi P 
Urban undesirables: city transition and street-based sex work in Bangalore /by Neethi P and Anant 

Kamath.- Cambridge: Cambridge University Press,2022. 

xii, 211p. 
331.5(5487) NEE.U                                   16511 

 

Women-Globalisation 

 

028 
Gender and globalisation/ed. by Rekha Pande, Sita Vanka and S. Jeevanandam .- Jaipur: Rawat,2021. 

236p. 

330.122 GEN                                         16433 
 

Women-History 

 

029 

Kidwai, Anis 
Dust of the caravan/tr. by Ayesha Kidwai.- New Delhi: Zubaan,2021. 

xxviii, 239p. 

954.035 KID.D                                       16448  
 

Women-Laws 

 

030 

Mutinies for equality: contemporary developments in law and gender in India /ed. by Tanja Herklotz 
and Siddharth Peter de Souza.- Cambridge: Cambridge University Press,2021. 

vii, 295p. 

346.0134 MUT                                        16432 



39 

 

 

031 
Nigam, Shalu 

Domestic violence law in India: myth and misogyny.- London: Routledge,2022. 

ix, 281p. 

346.0134 NIG.D                                      16469 
 

Women-Literature 

 

032 
Goswami, Indira 

Five novellas about women/tr. by Dibyajyoti Sarma.- New Delhi: Niyogi,2021. 

254p. 

Translated from Assamese 
809.89287 GOS.F                                     16425 

 

Women-Migration 

 
033 

Hazarika, Nibedita 

Industrial clusters and migrant women workers: a case study of Bodo women weavers of 

Sualkuchi, Assam: 1980-2017.- Delhi: Dr. B.R. Ambedkar University Delhi. School of 
Development Studies,2021. 

x, 232p. 

A thesis submitted in partial fulfillment of the requirements for the degree of Doctor of Philosophy 
331.544(541) T HAZ.I                                16506 

 

Women-Politics 

 

034 
Soon-Young Yoon 

Citizen of the world: Soon-Young and the UN.- Seoul: Ewha Women's University Press,2021. 

327p. 
323.6(519) SOO.C                                    16515 

 

Women-Refugees 

 

035 
Women refugee voices from Asia and Africa: travelling for safety/ed. by ActionAid Association.- 

London: Routledge,2022. 

xvi, 189p. 
325.21 WOM                                          16467 

 

Women-Scheduled Castes 

 

036 
Samruddha Bharat Foundation 

Being adivasi: existence, entitlements, exclusion/ed. by Abhay Flavian Xaxa and G.N. Devy.- 

Gurgaon: Penguin,2021. 



40 

 

xxvi, 182p.-(Rethinking India) 

305.56 SAM.B                                        16443 
 

037 

Vikas Kumar 

Grameen dalit mahilaon ka samajik antaran: Uttar aupniveshik Bharat mein.-  Delhi: Yash,2020. 
250p. 

305.56(5412) H VIK.G                                16512  

 

Women-Status 

 

038 

Bhowmick, Nilanjana 

Lies our mothers told us: the Indian woman's burden.- New Delhi: Aleph,2022. 
xxvii, 243p. 

305.42 BHO.L                                        16508 

 
039 

Chandraprabha Saikiani Centre for Women's Studies, Tezpur University 

The northeast Indian women: issues of displacement, violence, media and law/ed. by Madhurima 
Goswami.- Tezpur: The Centre,2018. 

xxii, 252p. 

305.42(541) CHA.N                                   16518 

 
040 

Chatterji, Shoma A 

The female gaze: essays on gender society and media.- New Delhi: Vitasta, 2021. 
xviii, 197p. 

305.42 CHA.F                                        16427 

 
041 

Madras Institute of Development Studies 

Gender discrimination, competition and efficiency/by Sugata Marjit.- Chennai: The Institute,2022. 

23p.-(Founder's Day Lecture) 
MP-R MAD.M                                          

 

Women’s Studies 

 
042 

Yadav, Usha 

Stree-vimarsh aur mahila upanyas-lekhan.- Delhi: Yash,2020. 

xiii, 198p. 
305.422 H YAD.S                                     16513 

 

Youth 

 
043 

Nirantar Trust 

Restless in the city: conversations with young people in resettlement colonies.- New Delhi:  

Sage,2021. 



41 

 

xx, 177p. 

305.235(5456) NIR.R                                 16452 
 

Annual Reports 

 

044 

Institute of Development Studies, Kolkata 
Annual report 2021-22.- Kolkata: The Institute,2022. 

52p. 

MP-R ANN.I                                          
 

045 

National Institute of Educational Planning and Administration. Centre for Policy Research in Higher 

Education 
CPRHE report 2021-22.- New Delhi: The Centre,2022. 

83p. 

MP-R ANN.C                                          
 

 

  



42 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 
 

 

 
 

 

 
 

 

 

 
 

 

 
 

Indexes 

 
  



43 

 

Section – 1 

 

Author Index 

(References are to the Entry Numbers) 

 

Abhay 007 
Adivi, Sashidhar 206, 225 

Agarwal, Priyangi 008, 009 

Agnihotri Gupta, Jyotsna 065 
Ahluwalia, Sanjeev 017 

Alam, Shamsher 226 

Ali, Nassif Muhammed 182 
Anand, Arpita 230 

Anand, Utkarsh 138 

Anil Kumar 083 

Aribam, Angellica 139 
Arti 066 

Attepe Ozden, Seda 210 

 
Babu, Ramesh 086 

Bakker, Suzanne Merlijn 065 

Banka, Richa 140 
Basi, Soma 116 

Beeston, Alix 177 

Bekiroglu, Seval 210 

Bhandare, Namita 036, 127 
Bhatia, Gautam 142 

Bhattacharya, Shrayana 211 

Bhattacharyya, Anindya 047 
Bloomberg 143 

Boruah, Chayanika 092 

 

Chanda, Trisha 222 
Chandra, Manju 117 

Chaudhary, Neerja 195 

Chaudhry, V. Varun 030 
Chemaly, Soraya 031 

Chettri, Shradha 067, 118 

Chhapia, Hemali 087 
Chishti, Maliha 194 

 

Das, Debarshi 092 

Das, Mohua 010, 068 
Das, Panchanan 093 

Das, Usha 148 

Dasgupta, Swapan 203 
Datta, Sudipta 149 

David, Mario D 069 

De, Shobhaa 180 
Deb Roy, Sumitra 018 

Deb, Sibnath 224 



44 

 

Desai, Bharat H 151 

Desai, Ketaki 094 
Desai, Sonalde 019 

Deshingkar, Priya 186 

Dhawan, Himanshi 002 

Diwakar, Jyoti 227 
Dogan, Muharrem 113 

Dong, Chenyu 188 

Dugar Kundliya, Nidhi 095 
Dutta, Swati 013 

 

Ehrlich, J. Shoshanna 152 
Erdogan, Seven 113 

 

Friedrichs, Jan-Henrik 005 

 
Gaur, Abhilash 153 

Ghosh, Somrita 011 

Godbole, Girija 204 
Gogoi, Gaurav 012 

Guessous, Nadia 032 

Gupta, Surojit 020 
 

Hewamanne, Sandya 096 

Husain, Fauzia 192 

Hussain, Sadia 196 
 

Icagasioglu Coban, Arzu 210 

Ilany, Ofri 070 
Iyer, Malathy 128 

 

Jaida, Madan 097 

Jalalian Daghigh, Ali 178 
Jan, Jariah Mohd 178 

Jha, Abhishek 027, 049, 098 

Jha, Prashant 156, 157 
Jose, Sunny 181 

Joshi, Bhanu 099 

 
Kalpana, K 193 

Kanagara, Pavitra 021 

Kanjilal, Amartya 158 

Kannabiran, Kalpana 187 
Kaplan, Carla 031 

Karat, Brinda 205 

Karmakar, Gouri S 101 
Kasho, Bokali 043 

Kaushal, Neeraj 100 

Khan, Imran 181 
Kim, Hyun Gyung 197 

Kishore, Roshan 098 



45 

 

Krever, Richard 189 

Krishnan, Vivek 208 
Kruks-Wisner, Bagrielle 112 

Kushwaha, Subhash Chandra 129 

 

Lakshman, Abhinav 044 
Lavelle, Victoria 082 

Lee, Hyunsuk 183 

Lejacq, Seth Stein 071 
Li, Hu 188 

 

Madhukalya, Amrita 038 
Mahapatra, Dhananjay 045 

Majumdar, Sharmila B 101 

Majumder, Apurba J 101 

Malik, Sukhmani 072 
Mangla, Akshay 112 

Maqbool, Raihana 056 

Mazumdar, Jhinuk 073 
Mehra, Chapal 074 

Menon, Jyothi 075 

Menon, Kesava 184 
Mishra, Sunil Kumar 013 

Mitra, Durba 031 

Morrison, Grace Tacherra 229 

Mukherjee, Aditya 213 
Mukherjee, Sramana 126 

Mukhopadhyay, Simantini 222 

Mukul, Neetu 119 
Munjal, Diksha 162 

Muralidhar, S 057 

Muttreja, Poonam 022 

 
Nadda, J P 198 

Nagarajan, Rema 023, 024 

Naik, Mukta 103 
Nandrajog, Divya 125 

Narayanan K, Anantha 124 

Nash, Jennifer C 033 
 

Pal Kuar, Atinder 214 

Palshikar, Manasee 185 

Pandit, Ambika 004, 014, 015, 046, 130 
Panicker, Lalita 104, 131, 191, 217 

Paul, Sourabh B 133 

Pradhan, Dharmendra 026 
Pushpender Kumar 125 

 

Raj, Aditya 226 
Rajghatta, Chidanand 165 

Raju, S 006 



46 

 

Ramakrishnan, Anupama 105 

Ramesh, Sneha 132 
Ranjana Kumari 120 

Rao, Mohan 064 

Rao, Veena S 016 

Ravinder Kaur 025 
Ray, Sthitapragyan 126 

Reddy, D. Narayana 076 

Roach, Shoniqua 223 
Rogers, Eric Wycoff 077 

Roy, Sandip 058 

Roy, Sidhartha 106 
 

Saha, Madhurima 093 

Sarin, Jitendra 167 

Saxena, Tanisha 078, 079 
Schalk, Sami 085 

Setya, Ashwini Kumar 168 

Shabna, P 193 
Shah, Payal 169 

Shajan Perappadan, Bindu 029 

Sharma, Chhama 084 
Sharma, Monica 200 

Sharma, Swati 059 

Sheena Kuar 178 

Shukla, Nidhi 108 
Singh Sawhney, Ria 170 

Singh, Chandrakant 060, 061 

Singh, Karn Pratap 121 
Singh, Paras 080 

Singh, Saumya 108 

Singh, Shyoraj 122 

Sinha, Rakesh 201 
Sivaraman, R 109 

Slam, Ziya Us 171 

Srinivasan, Meera 110 
Srivastava, Sanjay 215 

Sukhtankar, Sandip 112 

Suman 216 
Sutton, Barbara 228 

Swaminathan, Padmini 123 

Swathisha, P 224 

 
Tabak, Husrev 113 

Tagore, Anita 081 

Tandos, Rosita 189 
Tella, Ramya K 187 

Tewari, Samridhi 219, 220 

Thomas, Abraham 173 
Thomsen, Carly 229 

Tomar, Shruti 062 



47 

 

Tripathi, Jyoti 186 

 
Vacarezza, Nayla Luz 228 

Vaishnavi, S V 082 

Vaishnaw, Ashwini 202 

Varshney, Ashutosh 003 
Vasudev, Charumitra 025 

Verma, Asmita 133 

Vidyarthi, Sudhir 136 
Viegas, Vanessa 114 

Vipitha, V 028 

Vir, Sheila C 134 
 

Wang, Xiaofeng 188 

Wankhede, Harish S 048 

Wanzo, Rebecca 190 
Washick, Bonnie 034 

Williamson, Terrion L 221 

Wojnar, Andrea 039 
 

Yadav, Sugandha 170 

 
Zhu, Runping 189 

  



48 

 

Section – 1 

 

Keyword Index 

(References are to the Entry Numbers) 

 

Abadi Bano Begum 135 
Abortion 137, 140, 142, 143, 149, 150, 

152, 153, 156, 157, 162, 165, 

169, 170, 173, 175, 176, 228, 
229 

Adolescents 039 

Adoption 037, 041, 042, 046 
Ageing 040 

Ahangar, Parveena 056 

Anganwadi Workers 089, 090, 111 

Armed Forces 077, 091, 097 
ASHA Workers 104 

 

Barla, Dayamani 053 
Beti Bachao Beti Padhao 038 

Black Women 030, 069, 085, 190, 223 

 
Caste 092 

Chess 208 

Child Birth 018 

Children’s Rights 138, 161 
Commercial Sex Workers 224 

Court Judgements 154, 160, 167 

Covid-19 049 
Custodial Rape 158 

 

Dalits 028 

Declining Sex Ratio 025 
Disabilities 054, 061 

Divorce 043 

Domestic Work 095 
Drapadi, Murmu 195 

 

Education 009 
Elections 200 

Electronic Media 048, 183, 184, 185 

Employment 050, 119, 188, 189, 205 

Empowerment 214, 216 
 

Feminist Theory 033 

Fertility 017 
Freedom Fighters 136 

 

Gays 071 
Gender Equality 108, 113, 123, 212 

Gender Gap 093, 105, 211 



49 

 

Ghose, Sumita 063 

Girl Child 004, 006, 116, 120 
 

Health 011, 012 

Higher Education 036, 087, 088, 213, 230 

Hinduism 203 
Homosexuality 066, 070 

Human Rights 084, 117 

 
Industries 096 

Islam 193 

 
Juvenile Justice Act 044 

 

Kalaiselvi, N 052 

 
Laws 001, 002, 015, 055, 227 

LGBTQ 072, 075 

Livelihood 110 
 

Marriage 094, 147, 186, 215 

Maternal Health 130, 133, 134 
Maternal Mortality 128 

Maternity Benefits 102 

Menopause 127 

Mental Health 074 
Migration 103 

Milk Banks 129, 132 

Mission Vatsalya 014 
Murmu, Droupadi 058 

Muslims 032, 148, 164, 194 

 

Narratives 100, 210 
National Education Policy, 2020 026 

NEET Exam 086 

NRI Marriage 151 
Nudity 068 

Nutrition 016 

 
Occupations-Auto Drivers 106 

-Bus Drivers 114 

-Cab Drivers 107 

-Hawkers 060 
-Library Professionals 101 

-Pilots 115 

-Police 109, 112 
 

Partition 187 

Patriarchy 047 
Peace 191 

Personal Law 171 



50 

 

Personalia 124, 198, 199, 201, 206 

Population 019 
Poverty 013 

Pradhan Mantri Mudra Yojana 125 

Pradhan Mantri Ujjwala Yojana 131 

Print Media 182, 197 
Priyadarshini, Rohini 059 

Property Rights 045, 163, 204 

 
Queer Collectives 067 

 

Race 031 
Rape 155, 174 

Reproductive Health 209 

Reproductive Rights 139 

Rural Areas 083, 126 
 

Safety 121, 217, 219, 220 

Same-Sex Marriage 081 
Sarkar, Lotika 057 

Scheduled Castes 144 

Sex Determination 168 
Sexual Abuse 005, 035 

Sexual Harassment at Workplace 166, 207 

Sexual Violence 218, 221 

Social Media 034, 118 
Sologamy 180 

Son Preferences 141 

Sports 225 
Statistics 007, 020, 021, 022, 023, 024, 

027, 029, 051, 098, 099, 181, 

196, 202, 226 

The Surrogacy (Regulation) Act, 2020 145 
Surrogate Mothers 065, 146, 159, 172 

 

Trafficking 010 
Transgender 073, 076, 078, 079, 080, 082 

Translators 178 

Tribes and Tribals-Sehariya 062 
Two-Child Norms 064 

 

Veil 192 

 
Wife Battering 222 

Women Writers 177 

Women-in-Literature 179 
Women’s Rights 003 

  



51 

 

Section – 1 

 

Area Index 

(References are to the Entry Numbers) 

 

Afghanistan 194 
Argentina 228 

Arunachal Pradesh 128 

Assam 092, 101 
 

Bihar 186 

Bulandshahar 141 
 

Chennai 109 

Chhattisgarh 111 

China 188 
Cuttack District 126 

 

Delhi 008, 011, 061, 067, 080, 082, 
106, 116, 118, 121, 219, 220 

 

Germany 005 
Great Britain 071 

Gujarat 130, 180 

Gulbarga 016 

Guna 062 
 

Hapur 006 

Haryana 218 
Himachal Pradesh 128 

 

Indonesia 189 

Iran 178 
 

Jammu District 025 

Jammu and Kashmir 025, 089 
Japan 183 

Jharkhand 053 

 
Karnataka 016, 105, 132, 215 

Kashmir 056 

Kerala 028, 078, 086, 088, 124, 155, 

182, 193, 215 
Kolkata 073, 107, 136 

 

Laddakh District 025 
Leh District 025 

 

Madhya Pradesh 062, 112 
Maharashtra 018, 114, 128, 204 

Morocco 032 



52 

 

Mumbai 018, 114 

 
North East 020 

 

Orissa 126 

 
Pakistan 192 

Puducherry 224 

Pune 204 
Punjab 214 

 

Raichur 016 
Rohtak 218 

 

South Africa 190 

South Asia 191 
South India 065 

South Korea 197 

Sri Lanka 096, 110 
 

Tamil Nadu 109 

Thiruvananthapuram 086 
Turkey 113, 210 

 

United States 001, 077, 084, 137, 143, 149, 

150, 152, 153, 156, 157, 165, 
190 

Uttar Pradesh 006, 064, 141, 186 

Uttarakhand 099, 133 
 

Vadodara 180 

 

West Bengal 073, 107, 136 
 

  



53 

 

Section – 2 

 

Author Index 

(References are to the Entry Numbers) 

 

Acharya, Sanghamitra 024 
ActionAid Association 035 

Agnes, Flavia 024 

Ahmed, Nehal 017 
 

Balagopal, Gayathri 001 

Banerjee, Trina Nileena 021 
Bara, Joseph 004 

Barlow, Tani E 005 

Baskaran, S. Theodore 015 

Basu, Sudeep 018 
Bhattacharyya, Asmita 018 

Bhowmick, Nilanjana 038 

Bose, Brinda 016 
 

Centre for Women's Development Studies 033 

Chandraprabha Saikiani Centre for Women's Studies,  
  Tezpur University 039 

Chatterjee, Anindita 011 

Chatterji, Shoma A 040 

Chaubey, Kamal Nayan 013 
Chowdhury, Prem 013 

Chowkhani, Ketaki 016 

Council for Social Development 002, 024 
CSD 002, 024 

CWDS 033 

 

De Souza, Siddharth Peter 030 
Devika, J 016 

Devy, G N 036 

Dighe, Anita 024 
Dr. B.R. Ambedkar University Delhi. School of  

  Development Studies 033 

 
Economic and Political Weekly 013 

Eisenstein, Zillah 006 

 

Gauthaman, Raj 015 
Goswami, Indira 032 

Goswami, Madhurima 039 

Goyal, Shashi 007 
 

Hazarika, Nibedita 033 

Herklotz, Tanja 030 
 

IDSK 044 



54 

 

Institute of Development Studies, Kolkata 044 

Institute of Public Enterprise 020 
IPE 020 

 

Jain, Devaki 024 

Jamil, Ghazala 024 
Jeevanandam, S 028 

Jejibhoy, Shirin J 013 

Jene, Asima 016 
Jha, Praveen Kumar 011 

Jodhka, Surinder S 013 

 
Kalpagam, U 013 

Kamath, Anant 027 

Kannabiran, Kalpana 009 

Kapoor, Rahul 026 
Kara, Maniben 024 

Kidwai, Anis 029 

Kidwai, Ayesha 029 
Krishnaraj, Maithreyi 024  

 

Limbale, Sharankumar 014 
 

Madras Institute of Development Studies 041 

Marjit, Sugata 041 

Mazumdar, Vina 024 
Mehta, Usha 024 

MIDS 041 

Mohanty, B B 002 
Mohanty, Manoranjan 002, 024 

Molishree 008 

Mukherjee, Sujata 024 

 
National Institute of Educational Planning and Administration.  

  Centre for Policy Research in Higher Education 045 

Naval, Deepti 022 
Navle, Sanjay 014 

Neethi P 027 

NIEPA 045 
Nigam, Shalu 031 

Nirantar Trust 043 

 

Pande, Rekha 028 
Parliwala, Rajni 013 

Pushpendra 011 

Pushpesh Kumar 016 
 

Qureshi, Reshma 023 

 
Rajan, S. Irudaya 001 

Roy, Kumkum 024 



55 

 

Roychowchury, Supriya 012 

 
Sadan 011 

Samruddha Bharat Foundation 036 

Sarma, Dibyajyoti 032 

Sen, Amartya 010 
Sen, Smita 011 

Shah, Chayanika 016 

Shah, Ghanshyam 004 
Sharma, Gunjan 003 

Singh, Asha 016 

Singh, Tania 023 
Soon-Young Yoon 034 

Swaminathan, Mina 024 

 

Tabassum, Shahla 025 
Tata Trust 013 

Tiwari, Kanak 019 

Trivedi, Prashant K 002 
 

Vanka, Sita 028 

Velayudhan, Meera 002 
Vikas Kumar 037 

 

Xaxa, Abhay Flavian 036 

 
Yadav, Usha 042 



56 

 

Section – 2 

 

Keyword Index 

(References are to the Entry Numbers) 

 

Acid Attacks 023 
Affirmative Action 036 

Ageing 013, 018, 039, 040 

Agriculture 013, 028 
Autobiographies 010, 022, 023 

 

Bar Dancers 030 
British India 019 

 

CAA 017 

Care Work 001 
Case Studies 002, 030, 033 

Cinema 040 

Citizen (Amendment) Act 017 
Citizenship 009, 034 

Civil Laws 009 

Colonialism 005 
Communal Violence 017 

Communalism 009 

Conflict Situations 018, 024, 035, 039 

Court Judgements 030 
 

Dalit Studies 014 

Dalits 002, 009, 015, 018, 024, 036, 
037 

Disabilities 009, 018 

Displaced Persons 018, 028, 035, 036, 039 

Domestic Violence 013, 031, 035 
Domestic Workers 011 

 

Economic Development 034 
Education 013 

Employment 024, 033 

Empowerment 028, 037, 038 
Environment 028, 034 

Eunuchs 018 

Family 001, 013, 024 

Family Law 030 
Feminism 021, 028, 034, 035 

Feminist Analysis 026 

Feminist Research Methodology 026 
Feminist Theory 005 

Folk Culture 011, 016 

Forced Migration 035 
Forest Management 018 

Forestry 036 



57 

 

 

Gender Bias 040 
Gender Discrimination 009 

Gender Equality 002, 028, 030 

Gender Identity 024, 034 

Gender Inequality 030 
Globalisation 002, 012 

 

Health 001, 034 
Heterosexuality 016 

Higher Education 025, 028 

Homosexuality 016 
Human Rights 009 

 

ICTs 028 

Indigenous People 019, 036 
Industries-Aviation 026 

-Export 012 

-Garments 012 
-Handloom 033 

-Software 028 

Informal Sectors 012, 027 
Information and Communication Technologies 028 

International Migration 035  

 

Journalism 040 
 

Labour 011 

Land Reforms 002 
Land Rights 002, 018 

Laws 024 

Literary Criticism 029, 032 

Literature-Assamese 032 
-Dalits 015 

-Dravidian 015 

-Hindi 007 
Local Governance 028 

 

Maoism 005 
Marriage 013, 016, 031, 043 

Masculinity 013, 043 

Matriliny 039 

Media 016, 024, 039, 040 
Memoirs 010, 022 

Mental Health 039 

Middle Class 038 
Migration 001, 027 

Mines 028 

Minorities 009, 025 
Muslims 017, 025, 029, 030 

 



58 

 

Narratives 035 

Naxalites 018 
Novels 008 

 

Occupations-Air Hostess 026 

Old Age Homes 001 
 

Panchayati Raj 037 

Partition 029 
Patriarchy 030, 031 

Performing Arts 021, 022 

Personal Law 030 
Personal Narratives 029 

Political Participation 024, 040 

Popular Culture 028 

Postmodernism 015 
Programmes and Policies 025 

 

Queer Rights 009 
Queer Studies 016, 030 

 

Radical Feminism 006 
Refugees 011, 040 

Religion 011, 015 

Research Institutes 020 

Reservation Policy 037 
Rohingya Women 035 

Rural Areas 002, 011, 037, 039 

Rural Development 028 
 

Scheduled Castes 004, 009 

Scheduled Tribes 004, 037 

School Education 003 
Science and Technology 043 

SDGs 028 

Sex Workers 027, 040 
Sexual Harassment at Workplace 026, 030 

Sexuality 026, 030 

Shaheen Bagh Protest 017 
Short Stories 007 

Single Mother 030 

Slums 001, 003, 012 

Social Exclusion 018, 036 
Social Inclusion 004 

Social Movements 014, 018 

Social Science Research 020 
Socialism 005, 006 

Street Workers 027 

Surrogacy 030 
Sustainable Development Goals 028 

 



59 

 

Theatre 021 

Trafficking 039 
Transgender 027 

Tribes and Tribals 018, 036 

 

Urban Areas 001, 003, 011, 012, 027, 039 
 

Violence 043 

Violence Against Women 023, 031, 034, 039 
 

Wage Discrimination 041 

Weavers 033 
Widows 001 

Women-Empowerment 013 

Women-in-Literature 032, 042 

-Migration 011 
-Muslims 018 

-Politics 028 

-Writers 029, 032 
Women’s Movements 024 

Women’s Rights 002, 009, 024, 030 

Women’s Space 024, 027 



60 

 

Section – 2 

 

Area Index 

(References are to the Entry Numbers) 

 

Africa 035 
Arunachal Pradesh 018 

Asia 035 

Assam 001, 033, 039 
Aurangabad 037 

Azerbaijan 028 

 
Bangalore 012, 027 

Bihar 002, 011, 016, 037 

 

Chennai 028 
Chhattisgarh 004, 019 

China 005, 028 

 
Delhi 017, 025, 026, 043 

 

Goa 011 
Gujarat 002, 004 

 

Haryana 013, 028 

 
Jaipur 011 

Jharkhand 001, 004, 018 

 
Karnataka 012, 027 

Kerala 001, 002, 004, 011, 016, 018 

Kolkata 011, 018, 028 

Korea 034 
 

Maharashtra 002, 011, 016, 030 

Manipur 018 
Mumbai 016, 030 

 

Nigeria 028 
Northeast India 018, 033, 039 

 

Odisha 004, 018, 028 

 
Punjab 002 

 

Rajasthan 004, 011, 013 
 

South India 016 

 
Tamil Nadu 001, 015, 028 

Telangana 004 



61 

 

Tibet 028 

Tripura 018 
 

West Bengal 004, 011, 018, 021, 028 

 

 
 


